s3' Sandton - Rivonia ——

FOR PEOPLE ON THE MOVE

You must have a valid Gautrain Gold Card to board a Bus. Cash is not accepted on the buses. One Gold Card is required per passenger. Indicative Departure Times
You can use your Gold Card over and over again. Every second bus is equipped for easy wheelchair access. S — ——
Station & 12th Ave
6:08 6:34
IS 6:20 6:46
) 6:32 6:58
S
& 6:44 7:10
6:56 7:22
12TH AVE 53413 7:08 7:34
7:20 7:46
5§12 732 7:58
11TH AVE
7:44 8:10
orae S S3-14 7:56 8:22
8:08 8:34
8:20 8:46
8:32 8:58
8:44 9:10
$3-10
v 8:56 9:22
9:08 9:34
9:26 9:52
GRRANE 9:46 10:12
s 10:06 10:32
S3-1 Village Walk, Rivonia Rd 1026 10:52
S3-2 Rivonia Rd & Fredman Dr 10:46 11:12
S3-3 Si.nost.eel, Rivonia Rd W 11:06 11:32
S35, Rivonia Rd & South Rd 53485 ) )
S3-5 Rivonia Rd & Centre Rd o™ 11:26 11:52
S3-16 Morningside Shopping Centre, Rivonia Rd h 11:46 12:12
S3-7 200 Rivonia Rd 12:06 12:32
S3-8 Rivonia Rd & Kelvin Dr -
S3-9 Rivonia Rd & 3rd Ave ALONRD 12:26 12:52
S3-10 Rivonia Rd & 7th Ave $3-19 12:46 13:12
S3-11 Rivonia Rd & 10th Ave 13:06 13:32
S3-12 Rivonia Rd & 11th Ave
S3-13  Wessels Rd & 12th Ave 13:26 13:52
S3-14 Wessels Rd & 10th Ave 13:46 14:12
S3-15 Rivonia Rd & 10th Ave 14:06 14:32
S3-16 Rivonia Rd & 7th Ave s
S3-17  Rivonia Rd & 3rd Ave RN 14:33 14:59
S3-18 Rivonia Rd & 1st Ave 14:53 15:19
S3-19 The Wedge, Rivonia Rd ggggét@m 15:05 15:31
S3-20 Morningside Shopping Centre, Rivonia Rd @ﬂ@e‘*
S3-21 Rivonia Rd & Centre Rd 15:17 15:43
S3-22 Rivonia Rd & Hill Rd . 15:29 15:55
0 . . @)
S3-23 Sun International - Maslow, Rivonia Rd pds% 15:41 16:07
S3-24 Rivonia Rd & Linden St
500‘\'\?0 15:53 16:19
S3-4 16:05 16:31
16:17 16:43
&/%
SANDTON STATION ¢ 1629 1635
BUS ROUTE: S3 RIVONIA s33 16:41 17:07
16:53 17:19
Approximate Bus Departure Times * Approximate Bus Frequencies * 17:05 17:31
Weekdays Before 9:00 Every 12 min RNE’XO . 17:17 17:43
First Bus | LastBus 9:00 to 15:00 Every 20 min 5 /?"Vsro,v% 17:29 17:55
From Train Station 6:08 19:05 After 15:00 Every 12 min ?gﬁo\"“ﬁsg_z 17:41 18:07
From End Stop 6:34 19:31 Weekends & . 17:53 18:19
. R No Service
Weekends and Public Holidays Public Holidays 53'2444400 18:05 18:31
&
First Bus | Last Bus é‘@@ % 18:17 18:43
From Train Station 18:29 18:55
No Service
From End Stop 18:41 19:07
* Please note that bus departure times and frequencies may vary as they are directly affected by road-traffic conditions. \A\?}O 18:53 19:19
The bus service is subject to the standard Gautrain Rules and Disclaimer that may be viewed at any station. Gautrain @*O
reserves the right to change the bus service and timetable. Thank you for choosing the Gautrain bus service! 19:05 19:31
SMS “ALERT” to 32693 for service updates direct to your mobile (first SMS costs R1, free thereafter).
CUSTOMER CARE LINE: 0800 GAUTRAIN (428 87246) or www.gautrain.co.za | www.gautrain.mobi
Get the Gautrain App for Apple, Android and BlackBerry.




